
8.00 - 11.00 am 11.00 - 2.00 pm 2.00 - 5.00 pm 5.00 - 8.00 pm

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

5/7/2016 Saturday Avengers vs Chargers Longhorns vs Cavaliers

5/8/2016 Sunday BCCI vs Fighters Vikings vs Superstars Spartans vs Elites Cowboys vs ISK Pella Vs Royals (8.30 AM)

5/14/2016 Saturday Fighters va Cowboys Superstars vs Avengers Pella vs Vikings

5/15/2016 Sunday Elites vs BCCI Royals vs Cavaliers Jaguars vs ISK Chargers vs Longhorns

5/21/2016 Saturday Vikings vs Royals Fighters vs Jaguars Pella vs Avengers

5/22/2016 Sunday BCCI vs Cowboys Longhorns vs Superstars Cavaliers vs Chargers ISK vs Spartans

6/4/2016 Saturday Elites vs ISK Spartans vs Fighters Pella vs Longhorns

6/5/2016 Sunday Royals vs Avengers Vikings vs Cavaliers Jaguars vs Cowboys Superstars vs Chargers

6/11/2016 Saturday BCCI vs Jaguars Fighters vs Elites Pella vs Chargers

6/12/2016 Sunday Avengers vs Vikings Longhorns vs Royals Cavaliers vs Superstars Cowboys vs Spartans

6/18/2016 Saturday Cavaliers vs Avengers Vikings vs Longhorns Pella vs Superstars

6/19/2016 Sunday Elites vs Cowboys Royals vs Chargers Spartans vs Jaguars ISK vs BCCI

6/25/2016 Saturday Jaguars vs Elites Fighters vs ISK Pella vs Cavaliers

6/26/2016 Sunday Superstars vs Royals Avengers vs longhorns BCCI vs Spartans Chargers vs Vikings

7/9/2016 Saturday

7/10/2016 Sunday

7/16/2016 Saturday

7/17/2016 Sunday

7/23/2016 Saturday QF1= A1 vs B4 QF2= A3 vs B2

7/24/2016 Sunday QF3= A2 vs B3 QF4= A4 vs B1 SF1= QF1 vs QF2

7/30/2016 Saturday SF2= QF3 vs QF4

7/31/2016 Sunday FINALS= SF1 vs SF2

Fighters Jaguars Cavaliers Pella 

Elites BCCI Longhorns Avengers 

Cowboys ISK Royals Superstars 

Spartans Chargers  Vikings 

*Games at Pella is marked 10 AM 

but both team captains may decide on final timings.
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5/28/2016
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Memorial Day Long Weekend
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Red Color = Home Team


